

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 72/2012

SANJAY MARUTI JADHAV & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMIT TATOBA SAWANT  
(office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Gwen K.B., Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. J.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is allowed four weeks' time to make necessary deposit in the High Court of Bombay on behalf of the appellant for transmission of the record from the Bombay High Court. The appellant shall file the proof of deposit in the Registry within two weeks thereafter.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
(COURT MASTER)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Usha Rani Bhardwaj  
Date: 2014.12.05  
16:08:34 IST  
Reason: