

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 72/2012

SANJAY MARUTI JADHAV & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMIT TATOBA SAWANT

Respondent(s)

( IA No. 2/2011 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 11-01-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rucha Pravin Mandlik, Adv.  
Mr. Pravatak Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeal on 18<sup>th</sup> January, 2024.

(SONIA BHASIN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)