

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 72/2012

SANJAY MARUTI JADHAV & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMIT TATOBA SAWANT

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2011 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 18-01-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rucha Pravin Mandlik, Adv.  
Mr. Pravartak Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. D. Adkar, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu M Adkar, Adv.  
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

It would, however, be open for the parties to  
move an appropriate application within two weeks, in  
case, any settlement is arrived at.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)  
COURT MASTER

