

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 72/2012

SANJAY MARUTI JADHAV & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMIT TATOBA SAWANT

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2011 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 26-04-2024 This matter was called on for
pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rucha Pravin Mandlik, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sahantanu M. Adkar, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Mustafa A. Khan, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vikram Nath pronounced the
judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Satish Chandra Sharma.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed
non-reportable judgment.

Pending application(s), if any, shall also
stand disposed of.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER

(Signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file.)

